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CAPACITORS

EVOX RIFA_Aluminum
Electrolytic Capacitors

EVOX RIFA_Axial Electrolytic Capacitors

Part No.
38647
38607
38612
38614
38615
38616
38649
38653
38654
38655
38656
38657
38658
38659
38661
38665
38667
38668
38669
38671
38673
38674
38675
38676
38677
38678
38679

Product No.

PEG124EG4150Q
PEG124EJ4220Q
PEG124GA3100Q
PEG124GJ447AQ
PEG124HA2470Q
PEG124HB3100Q
PEG124HJ422BQ
PEG124KA2330Q
PEG124KJ422AQ
PEG124MA2220Q
PEG124MB2470Q
PEG124MG3220Q
PEG124MJ410AQ
PEG124PB2100Q
PEG124PE2470Q
PEG124PG322AQ
PEG124RA156BM
PEG124RB2100Q
PEG124RF2470Q
PEG124UD2100Q
PEG124UJ2470Q
PEG124VE2100Q
PEG124VG2220Q
PEG124VL2470Q
PEG124YB1220Q
PEG124YF2100Q
PEG124YJ2330Q

Manufacturer

EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA

APPLICATION:

Description

Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor
Axial Electrolytic Capacitor

Detailed product specifications are available on: us. 100y. com. tw

Capacitance (uF)
1500uF
2200uF
100uF
4700uF
47uF
100uF
2200uF
33uF
2200uF
22uF
47uF
220uF
1000uF
10uF
47uF
220uF
5.6uF
10uF
47uF
10uF
47uF
10uF
22uF
47uF
2.2uF
10uF
33uF

Tolerance(t)
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%
—10 to +30%

Voltage (Vdc)
10VDC
10VDC
16VDC
16VDC
25VDC
25VDC
25VDC
40VDC
40VDC
63VDC
63VDC
63VDC
63VDC
100VDC
100VDC
100VDC
200VDC
200VDC
200VDC
350VDC
350VDC
400VDC
400VDC
400VDC
450VDC
450VDC
450VDC

3 EVOX RIFA

Smoothing, coupling/decoupling and energy storage in telecommunication,
power supply system, date processing, process control and measuring where
long life and high reliability are of paramount importance.

Temp. range

—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C
—40 to +125°C

Size Dia.*L.(mm)
16*37mm
20*37mm
10*20mm
20*37mm
10*20mm
10*29mm
20*37mm
10*20mm
20*37mm
10*20mm
10*29mm
16*37mm
20*37mm
10*29mm
13*37mm
16*37mm
10*20mm
10*29mm
16*29mm
13*29mm
20*37mm
13*37mm
16*37mm
20*46mm
10*29mm
16*29mm
20*37mm

EVOX RIFA_Snap-in Capacitors
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APPLICATION:
Type applications for PEH 532 would be SMPS, drives, welding equipment, UPS

Detailed product specifications are available on: us. 100y. com. tw

and otherpower electronic applications where high current ratings and compact

size are important

3 EVOX RIFA

Part No. Product No. Manufacturer = Description Capacitance (uF)  Voltage (Vdc) = Size Dia.*L.(mm) Temp.range Tolerance() Type
17965 PEH532JAC4330M2 EVOX RIFA EVOX-RIFA_ Electrolytic Capacitor 3300uF 35Vvdc 22*30 -40~+105C 20% PEH 532
17968 PEH532JCD5100M2 EVOX RIFA EVOX-RIFA_ Electrolytic Capacitor 10000uF 35Vdc 30*35 -40~+105°C 20% PEH 532
17969 PEH532RDH4220M2 EVOX RIFA EVOX-RIFA_ Electrolytic Capacitor 2200uF 200Vvdc 35*55 -40~+105C 20% PEH 532
17963 PEH532SAC3220M2 EVOX RIFA EVOX-RIFA_ Electrolytic Capacitor 220uF 250Vdc 22*30 -40~+105°C 20% PEH 532
17964 PEH532UAB2820M2 EVOX RIFA EVOX-RIFA_ Electrolytic Capacitor 82uF 350Vvdc 22*25 -40~+105°C 20% PEH 532
17967 PEH532UAC3100M2 EVOX RIFA EVOX-RIFA_ Electrolytic Capacitor 100uF 350Vdc 22*30 -40~+105°C 20% PEH 532
17966 PEH532YAC2680M2 EVOX RIFA EVOX-RIFA_ Electrolytic Capacitor 68uF 450Vdc 22*30 -40~+105C 20% PEH 532
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